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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 12/2015)

Transaction ID : A7715E53FC27F415F9B9
93311-1475

Principal

20003-1910

Partner

Owner

Image# 201607159020596216

DC

CA

Washington

Bakersfield

Deale

Kevin McCarthy for Congress

20751-9613

SEE REFUND 5/23/2016

Transaction ID : A88D97EED885C435497C

Transaction ID : A28D93326925345C282D

2016

2016

2016

05

04

05

8

2016

2016

2016

MD

3900.00

Weststar

Schockey Scofield Solutions

Cloakroom Advisors

Dan Corriea

220

John D. Scofield

Gregg L. Hartley

1000.00

8100.00

5000.00

05

08

16

200.00

2700.00

1000.00

227  C Street SE

857 Cedar Drive

4029  Frost Way
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